&

ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR o
CIRCULAR
o
It is for information of all concerned that in view of the 18™ Convocation from 24/12/2020 &
10 2871272020, the following bus service is arranged for commutation of candidates (to and o~
fro) from Silchar and Hailakandi as per following schedule.
Date Bus No. Starting P(_)_i_l_l?:} _ Time Departure
S07 E & D Colony 10.45am |
S12 ‘Vivekananda Road | 10.45am |
24122020 S02 N.H. Point 11.10 am 3.30 pm onwards
$/1S Hailakandi 1045 am | {
AS 11 AC 4943 Rangirkhari 11.00 am e ;
¢
S07 e T
S04 India Club 7.10am | |
S/12 Vivekananda Road |  7.00 am 1.30 pm cowands
S/06 Malugram 7.00 am y i
R— S/02 N.H. Point 7.15am__ |
S/15 Hailakandi . ]
AS 11 AC 1122 Malugram 8§.00am | For Staff oal
AS11B7159 | VivekanandaRoad | 8.00am | O "o |
AS 11 AC 4943 Rangikhari | 720am | i
S/07 E & D Colony B ]
S/04 India Club 7.30 am |
S/12 Vivekananda Road 7.30 am }
26/1272020 | S/06 Rangirkhari 740 am |
Moming | S/02 N.H. Point 745am__| 2.00 pm onwards
Shift | $/15 Hailakandi 730 am
AS 11 AC 1122 Malugram 7.30 am
AS 11 AC 7159 | Vivekananda Road 7.40 am
AS 11 AC 4943 Rangirkhari 7.45 am
$/07 E & D Colony 10.45 am
26/1272020 S/12 Vivekananda Road 10.45 am
Evening S/04 Malugram 10.45 am
st | 506 Rangirkhari 11.00am ] 3-00 pm onwards
S/02 N.H. Point 11.20 am
AS 11 B7159 Rangirkhari 11.10 am
7.30 am
7.30 am

't on realme 1




